
 

Seraphim Ministries International ​Bible College & 

Education Center  
EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE  

Ephesians 4:7-16 

DEGREE PROGRAM 
Contribution Plan Per Semester 

 
Plans Cooperative 

Church 
Pastor 

Teaching 
Regular 
Student 

Senior 60+ SMI 
Members 

Discount 
Code: 

25% 
CC025 

50% - 100% 
PT050-PT100 

N/A 10% 
SC010 

50% 
SM050 

Amount $400.00 $250.00 $500.00 $450.00 $250.00 
Deposit  

(Due at Before 
First Class) 

10% 
$40.00 

10% 
$25.00 

10% 
$50.00 

10% 
$45.00 

10% 
$25.00 

Monthly 
Contribution 
Aug – Dec 
Jan -  May 

$90.00 $56.00 $112.50 $101.00 $56.00 

Graduation 
Amount (Due 

by May 1) 

25% Disc. 
$100 - $260 

25% Disc. 
$100 - $260  

$200 - $350 $200 - $350 50% Disc 
$100-$175 

Special 
Graduation 

Monthly Amount  
(Optional) 

$15.00 $15.00 $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 

Total 
Amount 
Monthly 

Sept - July 

$105.00 $71.00 $132.50 $121.00 $66.00 

 
All contributions are asked to be made by the last day of each month. Starting Graduation 
contributions must be paid by May 1st. All contributions are considered donations and all 

contributors will receive a statement at the end of the year for tax purposes. 
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Seraphim Ministries International ​Bible College & 

Education Center  
EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE  

Ephesians 4:7-16 

 
 
 
 
 

DEGREE PROGRAM  
Contribution Year Plan  

 
Plans Cooperative 

Church 
Pastor 

Teaching 
Regular 
Student 

Senior 
60+ 

SMI 
Members 

SMI 
Mem/Sen 

Discount 
Code: 

25% 
CC025 

50% - 
100% 

PT050-PT1
00 

N/A 10% 
SC010 

50% 
SM050 

60% 
SM060 

Amount $750.00 $500.00 $1000.00 $900.00 $500.00 $400.00 
Deposit  
(Due at 

Before First 
Class) 

10% 
$75.00 

10% 
$50.00 

10% 
$100.00 

10% 
$90.00 

10% 
$50.00 

10% 
$40.00 

Monthly 
Contribution 

(Jan -July 
Sept - Nov) 

$67.50 $45.00 $90.00 $81.00 $45.00 $36.00 

Graduation 
Amount 

(Due by July 
1st) 

25% Disc. 
$100 - $260 

25% Disc. 
$100 - 
$260  

$200 - 
$350 

$200 - 
$350 

50% Disc 
$100-$17

5 

50% Disc 
$100-$17

5 

Special 
Graduation 

Monthly Amount  
(Optional) 

$15.00 $15.00 $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Total Amount 
Monthly 

Until 
Graduation 

$82.50 $60.00 $110.00 $91.00 $55.00 $46.00 
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Seraphim Ministries International ​Bible College & 

Education Center  
EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE  

Ephesians 4:7-16 

All contributions are asked to be made by the last day of each month. Payments are due 
only during semesters the student is actively taken classes. Graduation contributions must 
be paid by May 1st. All contributions are considered donations and all contributors will 

receive a statement at the end of the year for tax purposes. 
 
 
 

SMIBC primary purpose is to provide religious training or theological education; and is exempt from 

the requirement of SCHEV certification. 

 
 
 

DEGREE PROGRAM  
Individual Contribution Plan 

 
 
Contributors Name: __________________________________________________ 
Address: ___________________________________________________________ 
Telephone: _________________________ Cell: ___________________________ 
Email: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
Program Amount Monthly 

Contribution 
Contribution Date 

Received 
Discount Code    
Deposit    
Graduation Amount    
Balance Due    
JANUARY 30, 20__    
FEBRUARY 28, 20__    
MARCH 31, 20__    
APRIL 30, 20__    
MAY 31, 20__    
SEPTEMBER 30, 20__    
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Seraphim Ministries International ​Bible College & 

Education Center  
EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE  

Ephesians 4:7-16 

OCTOBER 31, 20__    
NOVEMBER 30, 20__    
DECEMBER 31, 20__    
Balance    

 
 
 

 
 

SMIBC primary purpose is to provide religious training or theological education; and is exempt from 

the requirement of SCHEV certification. 
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