

Seraphim Ministries International Bible College & Education Center

EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE Ephesians 4:7-16

DEGREE PROGRAM Contribution Plan Per Semester

Plans	Cooperative	Pastor	Regular	Senior 60+	SMI
	Church	Teaching	Student		Members
Discount	25%	50% - 100%	N/A	10%	50%
Code:	CC025	PT050-PT100		SC010	SM050
Amount	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$250.00
Deposit	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
(Due at Before First Class)	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$25.00
Monthly	\$90.00	\$56.00	\$112.50	\$101.00	\$56.00
Contribution					
Aug – Dec					
Jan - May					
Graduation	25% Disc.	25% Disc.	\$200 - \$350	\$200 - \$350	50% Disc
Amount (Due	\$100 - \$260	\$100 - \$260			\$100-\$175
by May 1)					
Special	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
Graduation					
Monthly Amount (Optional)					
Total	\$105.00	\$71.00	\$132.50	\$121.00	\$66.00
Amount					
Monthly					
Sept - July					

All contributions are asked to be made by the last day of each month. Starting Graduation contributions must be paid by May 1st. All contributions are considered donations and all contributors will receive a statement at the end of the year for tax purposes.



Seraphim Ministries International Bible College &

Education Center

EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE Ephesians 4:7-16

71	~ .		D 1	~ ·		
Plans	Cooperative	Pastor	Regular	Senior	SMI	SMI
	Church	Teaching	Student	60+	Members	Mem/Sen
Discount	25%	50% -	N/A	10%	50%	60%
Code:	CC025	100%		SC010	SM050	SM060
		PT050-PT1				
		00				
Amount	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1000.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$400.00
Deposit	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
(Due at	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
Before First						
Class)						
Monthly	\$67.50	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$81.00	\$45.00	\$36.00
Contribution						
(Jan -July						
Sept - Nov)						
Graduation	25% Disc.	25% Disc.	\$200 -	\$200 -	50% Disc	50% Disc
Amount	\$100 - \$260	\$100 -	\$350	\$350	\$100-\$17	\$100-\$17
(Due by July		\$260			5	5
1st)						
Special	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Graduation		·				
Monthly Amount						
(Optional)	* • • • •	* < * < *		* • • • • •	.	
Total Amount	\$82.50	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$91.00	\$55.00	\$46.00
Monthly Until						
Graduation						
Oracuation						

DEGREE PROGRAM Contribution Year Plan

108 n. 7th avenue, hopewell, Virginia 23860 (804) 758-7482



Seraphim Ministries International Bible College & Education Center EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE Ephesians 4:7-16

All contributions are asked to be made by the last day of each month. Payments are due only during semesters the student is actively taken classes. Graduation contributions must be paid by May 1st. All contributions are considered donations and all contributors will receive a statement at the end of the year for tax purposes.

SMIBC primary purpose is to provide religious training or theological education; and is exempt from the requirement of SCHEV certification.

DEGREE PROGRAM Individual Contribution Plan

Contributors Name:		
Address:		
Telephone:	Cell:	
Email:		

Program	Amount	Monthly Contribution	Contribution Date Received
Discount Code		Contribution	
Deposit			
Graduation Amount			
Balance Due			
JANUARY 30, 20			
FEBRUARY 28, 20			
MARCH 31, 20			
APRIL 30, 20			
MAY 31, 20			
SEPTEMBER 30, 20			

108 n. 7th avenue, hopewell, Virginia 23860 (804) 758-7482



Seraphim Ministries International Bible College &

Education Center

EQUIPPING LEADERS TO SERVE Ephesians 4:7-16

OCTOBER 31, 20		
NOVEMBER 30, 20		
DECEMBER 31, 20		
Balance		

SMIBC primary purpose is to provide religious training or theological education; and is exempt from the requirement of SCHEV certification.